

Appointment of Proxy 2023/2024 Annual General Meeting of the Australian Malaysian Singaporean Association Inc.

I,(Full Name) being a financial member of the Australian Malaysian Singaporean Association Inc of
being a financial member of the Australian Malaysian Singaporean Association Inc of
(Address)
hereby appoint(Full Name
of Proxy) who is a financial member of the Australian Malaysian Singaporean Association Inc as my Proxy to attend, speak and vote on my behalf at the Annual General Meeting scheduled at 7.00PM AEDT on Wednesday, 14 June 2023.
Signed:
Date:
Proxies must be authorised by financial members of the Australian Malaysian Singaporean Association and not be given to persons who are not financial members of the Association. Since a Couple membership is entitled to two votes, each member of the Couple should complete a separate Proxy form each.
Under the AMSA Constitution Item 14A.3, no financial member may hold more than 3 proxies at the General Meeting.
All proxies must be received no later than 48 hours (by 7.00PM AEDT, Monday, 12 June 2023) before the Annual General Meeting scheduled for Wednesday, 14 June 2023 at 7.00PM AEDT.
Completed Proxy Forms must be submitted to the Hon Secretary via:
1. Emailing scanned and signed Proxies to: secretary@amsa.com.au
Honorary Secretary Australian Malaysian Singaporean Association Inc